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MEETING MADRID 2004 2' E{i\?/g(;l%uzizmewski POL 1509
IAAF SUPER GRAN PRIX 7. Alejandro Rodriguez 1:52.48
Madrid, 17 julio 2004 8. Francisco Tugores 1:54.11
Edgar Rivera COL ab
HOMBRES Tiempo de paso: 400m: Rivera 51.68
200m Final A (-1,1) 1.500m — Final A
1. Francis Obikwelu POR 20.29 1. Cornelius Chirchir KEN 3:34.95
2. Tobias Unger GER 20.42 2. William Chirchir KEN 3:36.20
3. Dominic Demeritte BAH 2057 3. Manuel Damiao POR 3:36.32
4.  Christopher Williams JAM 20.64 4. Rui Silva POR 3536.39
5. Marc Schneeberger SuUl 2079 5. Noah Ngeny KEN 3:37.02
6. Gary Ryan IRL 20.80 6. Adil El Kaouph MAR 3:37.26
7. Douglas Caimin NED 21.04 7. Alvaro Fernandez 3:37.42
Dwight Thomas JAM desc (163.3) 8. Sergio Gallardo 3:37.71
9. James Thie GBR 3:38.48
200m Final B (-1,6) 10. Arturo Casado 3:38.70
1. Sebastian Ernst GER 20.76 11. Anthony Whiteman GBR 3:39.15
2. Marlon Devonish GBR 20.92 12. Francisco Javier Alves 3:39.38
3. Freddy Mayola CUB 21.24 13. Adrian Blincoe NZL  3:39.73
4. Josue Mena 21.44 14. Lachlan Chrisholm AUS 3:40.75
5. Santiago Ezquerro 21.53 15. Mike Too KEN 3:41.16
6. Guillermo Mayer CHI  21.58 16. Pedro A. Esteso 3:41.64
7. Julian Martinez 21.63 Ben Kipkurui KEN ab
8. Alberto Dorrego 21.71 Dan!el RUIZ_ ab
Angel David Rodriguez ab David Lelei KEN ab
400m — Final A Tiempos (_je paso: _ _
1. Alleyne Francique GRN 4452 400m: Ruiz 55.81; 800m: Lelei 1:55.45; 1.200m: Blincoe 2:54.33
2. Gary Kikaya COD 44.80
3. Michael Blackwood JAM 45.00 )
4. Ingo Schultz GER 45.07 1.500m - Final B
5.  Clinton Hill AUS 45.16 1. Evanson Ndungu KEN 3:38.67
6. Daniel Caines GBR 45.43 2. Andrew Baddeley GBR 3:39.40
7. Jermaine Gonzales JAM 4547 3. Julius Achon UGA 3:40.44
8. Davian Clarke JAM 4599 4. Chris Mulvaney GBR 3:42.99
Sofiane Labidi TUN ab 5. Ser_glo Sant_:hez 3:43.17
6. Javier Carriqgueo ARG 3:43.58
400m - Final B 7. Emilio Mam’n_ _ 3:43.82
1. Dahesh Fawzi AFShammari KUW 45.33 8. Mariano E. Villarrubia 3:43.94
2. Cedric van Branteghem BEL 45.86 9.  Francisco Espafa 3:44.78
3. Yeimer Lépez CuB 45.87 10. Luis Miguel Martin 3:45.94
4.  Malik Louahla ALG 4597 11. Angel Velasco 3:46.10
5. Andrea Barberi ITA 45.98 12. Adelino Monteiro POR 3:47.42
6. Iwan Thomas GBR 46.12 13. Victor Riobo 3:49.95
7. Sean Baldock GBR 46.35 14. Bou_za El Mastati MAR 3:51.56
8. Salvador Rodriguez 46.38 15. Javier Moro 3:53.60
9. Luis Flores 46.74 16. Radl Gil 3:57.85
17. Victor Seco 3:59.80
800m — Final A Daniel Lahaba ab
1. Wilfred Bungei KEN 1:43.72 Israt_al Ayuso ab
2. Justus Koech KEN 1:44.26 Daniel Wambugu KEN ab
3. Laalou Amine MAR 1:44.48 ) ]
4. Yousef Said Kamel BRN 1:44.51 Tiempos de paso:
5. Nicholas Wachira KEN 1:45.25 400m: Ayuso 57.06; 800m: Wanbugu 1:56.99; 1.200m: Ndungu
6. Manuel Olmedo 1:45.30 2:56.23
7. Antonio Reina 1:45.31 3.000
8. Miguel Quesada 1:45.61 m
9. Jugn deQDiog Jurado 1:46.39 1. Mushir SalimJahwer BRN 7:37.49
10. Glody Dube BOT 1:46.61 2. José Manuel Martinez 7:39.64
11. Andre Bucher SUl  1:47.52 3. Moses Mosop KEN 7:41.78
Anderson dos Santos BRA ab 4. Carlos Castillejo 7:42.02
5. Craig Mottram AUS T7:42.96
Tiempo de paso: 400m: dos Santos 50.87 6. Carlos Garcia 7:43.91
7. Mark Bett KEN 7:45.81
800m — Final B 8.  Abdulhak Zakaria BRN 7:45.89
1. Juan Carlos Higuero 1:47.03 9. Sergiy Lebed UKR 7:46.79

2. Salvador Crespo 1:47.42 10. Bernard K. Kipyego KEN 7:54.91
3. Joao Pires POR 1:47.71 11. Juan Carlos de la Ossa 7:55.32
4. Jason Stewart NZL 1:47.83 12. Gunter Weidlinger AUT 7:55.57



13 Freddy Gonzélez
14. Manuel Angel Penas

15. Ignacio Caceres
16. Roberto Garcia
17. Kiplimo Muneria
18. Pablo Villalobos
Benjamin Limo
Isaac Viciosa
Eliseo Martin
Antonio Jiménez
Salah El Ghazi
Joseph Kosgei

Daniel Lombardero
Mohamed Mourhit

Tiempos de paso:

1.000m: Lombardero 2:32.50; 2.000m: Kosgei 5:05.71

400m vallas — Final A

1. Bayano Kamai
Ken Garrett
Dai Tamesue

Ivan Rodriguez

©ONoGTA~WN

Dean Griffiths
Carlos Silva

Osiris Martinez
Javier Fidalgo

ONo RN R B

Longitud
Dwight Phillips

=

(8.36/-0,2 — x—8.04/+0,1 —p—p —X)
2. Joan Lino Martinez

Periklis lakovakis
Edivaldo Monteiro
Sherman Armstrong
José Maria Romera
00m vallas — Final B
Ferdana Johnson
Aleksandr Derevyagin

Gennadiy Gorbenko
Luis Montenegro

VEN

KEN

KEN

MAR
KEN

BEL

PAN
USA
JPN

GRE

POR
USA

JAM
USA
POR
RUS
CcuB

UKR
CHI

USA

7:55.81
7:57.37
7:57.58
8:00.59
8:02.51
8:08.13
ab

ab

ab

ab

ab

ab

ab
desc

48.70
48.70
49.05
49.13
49.31
49.39
49.93
50.05

48.70
49.13
49.74
49.86
50.35
51.08
51.28
51.70

8.36/-0,2

8.15/+1,2

(x — 8.15/+1,2 — 5.64/+0,4 — 8.06/+0,0 — p —X)

3. Chris Tomlinson GBR
4. Bogdan Tarus ROM
5. Yago Lamela

(X —x—7.95/+1,0 — x — 7.84/+0,3 —x)
6. Vitaliy Shkurlatov RUS
7. Vladimir Zyuskov UKR
8. Nikolay Atanasov BUL
9.  Victor Castillo VEN
10. Luis Felipe Meliz cuB
11. Valeriy Vasiliev RUS
12. Miguel Pate USA
Peso
1. Adam Nelson USA

(19.75 — x — 20.65 — 21.25 — X —X)

N

Manuel Martinez

7.99/+0,0
7.99/+0,9
7.95/+1,0

7.94/+0,1
7.87/-0,2
7.81/-0,1
7.80/+0,0
7.68/+0,0
7.42/+0,3
7.41/-0,5

21.25

20.89

(20.43 — 20.28 — 20.89 — 20.56 — 20.64 — 20.83)

3. Carl Myerscough GBR
(x —20.16 — x —20.70 — 20.86 —X)
4. Joachim Olsen DEN
(19.98 — 20.61 — x — x — x — 20.42)
5. Gheorghe Guset ROM
6. Zolt Biber HUN
7. Dan Taylor USA
8. Ville Tiisanoja FIN
9. Reese Hoffa USA
Milan Haborak SVK
Disco
1. Robert Fazekas HUN

20.86
20.61

19.97
19.96
19.70
19.43
19.40
desc

68.08

(64.63 — 67.87 — 68.08 — X —65.89 —X)

2. Mario Pestano

65.93

(61.90 — 61.45 —63.51 — 65.93 — 62.38 — X)

Gerd Kanter
Roland Varga

arw

Aleksander Tammer

EST
EST
HUN

63.68
62.63
61.98

6. Gabor Mate
7. Lois Maikel Martinez
8. Libor Malina

Michael Mollenbeck
4x100m

1. Alemania

HUN
CuB
CZE
GER

GER

59.68
58.84
58.28
sm

38.30

(M. Broening, T. Unger, A.Kosenkow, T.Helmke)

Espafia

ESP

dg  (170.1)

(I.Mocholi, C. Berlanga, O. Beitia, A.D. Rodriguez)

Antillas Holandesas

AHO

desc (163.3)

(G.Goele, C. Raphaela, J.Duzant, C. Martina)

Ucrania

UKR

desc (170.1)

(A. Dovgal, K. Rurak, O. Kaidash, D. Glushchenko)

MUJERES

200m —Final A (-1,1)
Cydonie Mothersill
Ivet Lalova

Debbie Ferguson
Aleen Bailey

Abi Oyepitan
Merlene Ottey
Lauren Hewitt
Roxana Diaz
Peta-Gaye Dowdie

©CoNoOr~WNE

200m - Final B (-1,0)
Juliet Campbell
Joice Maduaka
Natalia Pigida
Digna Luz Murillo
Joan Ekah
Cristina Sanz
Elena Cércoles

ogakrwnE

00m

lonela Tirlea
Aliann Pompey
Hazel-Ann Regis
Dona Fraser
Catherine Murphy
Nadia Davy
Sandie Richards
Catalina Oliver
Mayte Martinez

CONOOAWNES

800m — Final A

Zulia Calatayud
Hasna Benhassi
Luciana Mendes
Mina Ait Hammou
Larisa Chzhao
Brigita Langerholc
Agnes Samaria
Joanne Fenn

Irina Mistyukevich
Esther Desviat
Tatyana Roslanova
Sandra Stals
Alice Nwosu

COoNOO~WNE

[
NP O

CAY
BUL

BAH
JAM
GBR
SLO
AUS
CuB
JAM

JAM
GBR
UKR
COL
NGR

ROM
GUY
GRN
GBR
GBR
JAM
JAM

CcuB
MAR
BRA
MAR
RUS
SLO
NAM
GBR
RUS

KAZ
BEL
NGR

Tiempo de paso: 400m: Nwosu 57.70

800m — Final B

Nuria Fernandez
Faith Macharia
Sandra Teixeira
Iris Fuentes-Pila
Tamsyn Lewis
Elisabetta Artuso
Zulema Fuentes-Pila
John Lwiza Msyani
Sandra Moya
Miriam Bravo
Irene Alfonso

RBOONoOA~WNE

o

KEN
POR

AUS
ITA

TAN
PUR

22.47
22.51
22.58
22.62
22.69
22.90
23.17
23.44
23.58

22.90
22.98
23.04
23.38
23.63
24.01
ab

50.80
50.93
51.52
51.96
52.18
52.36
52.68
54.33
54.70

1:59.41
1:59.86
2:00.21
2:00.55
2:00.57
2:01.02
2:01.14
2:01.39
2:02.15
2:02.16
2:02.66
2:09.90
ab

2:01.72
2:02.038
2:02.38
2:02.40
2:03.16
2:03.54
2:03.67
2:03.84
2:03.97
2:04.41
2:07.51



12. Marlene Estévez 2:11.78 Altura
1. Hestrie Cloete-Storbeck RSA 2.00

Tiempo de paso: 400m: Moya 59.71 (1.85-1/1.90-1/1.93-1/1.96-2/2.00-3 / 2.03-xxx)
2. Hristina Stefanova-Kalcheva BUL  1.90
3. Marta Mendia 1.90

1.500m (1.80-2/1.85-1/1.90-1/ 1.93-xxx)

1. Wioletta Janowska POL  4:04.38 4.  Anna Ksok POL 1.85

2. Kelly Holmes GBR 4:05.27 5. S. Papasotiriou GRA 1.80

3. Konstadina Efedaki GRE 4:05.63 6. Solange Witteveen ARG 1.80

4. Ana Jakubczak POL  4:05.65 Julia Farmaka CYP sm

5. Tatiana Golovchenko UKR 4:06.02

6. Trine Pilskog NOR 4:06.14 Pértiga

7. Judit Varga HUN  4:06.47 1. Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.80

8. Helen Clitheroe GBR 4:06.74 (4.40-1/4.50-1/4.60-1/4.70-1/ 4.80-3 / 4.90-xxx)

9.  Yuliya Chizhenko RUS 4:06.83 2. Thorey Edda Elisdottir ISL 4.60

10. Natalia Rodriguez 4:09.11 (4.15-1/4.30-1/4.40-1/ 4.50-2 / 4.60-2 / 4.70-xxx)

11. Lisa Dobriskey GBR 4:12.32 3. Monika Pyrek POL 4.60

12. Olesya Chumakova RUS 4:13.35 (4.30-1/4.50-2 / 4.60-3 / 4.70-xxx)

13. Alesya Turova BLR 4:18.87 4. Anastasiya lvanova RUS 4.50

14. Eva Arias 4:25.45 (4.00-1/4.15-1/4.30-1/ 4.40-2 / 4.50-2 / 4.60-xxx)
Niusha Mancilla BOL ab 5. Anna Rogowska Pol 4.40
Naomi Mugo KEN ab 6. Nastja Rysich GER 4.40
Rocio Rodriguez ab 7. Anzhela Balakhonova UKR 4.30
Margaret Ngotho KEN ab 8=. Naroa Agirre 4.30
Isabel Macias ab (4.00-1/4.15-1/ 4.30-2 / 4.40-xxx)

8=. Dana Cervantes 4.30

Tiempos de paso: (4.00-1/4.15-1/ 4.30-2 / 4.40-xxx)

400m: Mancilla 1:03.46; 800m: Ngotho 2:10.15; 1.200m: Efedaki 10. Yelena Belyakova RUS 4.30

3:17.36 11. Tanya Stefanova BUL 4.30

12. Afroditi Skafida GRE 4.15

3.000m 13. Mar Sanchez 4.15

1. Isabella Ochichi KEN 8:37.68 (4.00-1/4.15-3 / 4.30-xxx)

2. Lidia Chojecka POL 8:42.62

3. Sarah Jameison AUS 8:49.46 Longitud

4. Mestewat Tuffa ETH 8:53.02 1. Bronwyn Thompson AUS 6.80/+1,3

5. Fernanda Ribeiro POR 8:54.07 (6.32/+2,0 — x—6.27/+0,1 — 6.38/+0,7 — 6.80/+1,3 — X)

6. Ines Chenonge KEN  8:54.30 2. Anju Bobby George IND  6.62/+1,7

5. Kirsi Valasti FIN  8:55.63 (6.44/+0,8 — 6.49/+1,4 — 6.62/+1,7 — 6.56/+1,6 — X — X)

6. Georgie Clarke AUS 8:55.97 3. Jade Johnson GBR 6.58/-0,2

7. Diribe Alemu ETH 8:59.01 4. Adina Anton ROM 6.56/+3,3

8. Ines Monteiro POR 8:59.79 (6.50/+0,3)

11. Benita Johnson AUS 9:03.26 5. Tatyana Ter-Mesrobyan RUS 6.50/+3,2

12. Sonia O'Sullivan IRL  9:12.87 6.41/+1,3)

13. Judit Pla 9:13.18 6. Antoniya Yordanova BUL 6.39/+1,2

14. Sonia Bejarano 9.15.60 7. Niurka Montalvo 6.36/+1,4

15. Una English IRL 9:18.59 (Xx—6.36/+1,4 — X —X—X—=X)

16. Cristina Petite 9:27.44 8. Eva Miklos HUN 6.30/+1,0
Fatima Maraoui ITA ab 9. Concepcién Montaner 6.25/+1,4
Emili Chebet KEN ab (x — 6.23/+0,8 — 6.25/+1,4)

Jessica Augusto POR ab 10. Tunde Véaszi HUN 6.25/+2,3
Yamilka Gonzalez CUB ab (6.20/+0,3)
Oksana Belyakova RUS ab 11. Carlota Castrejana 6.23/+1,3

(6.15/+1,0 — 6.23/+1,3 —X)
Tiempos de paso:
1.000m: Chebet 2:53.15; 2.000m: Ochichi 5:47.96

Jabalina
100m vallas (-1,8) 1. Osleydis Menéndez CuB 67.87
1. Delloreen Ennis-London JAM 1272 (67.87 — 64.16 — 63.27 — X —X —X)
2. Anay Tejeda CUB 12.78 2. Nikola Brejchova CZE 64.48
3. Glory Alozie 12.82 (61.51 —x— x—61.47 — 64.48 — 62.08)
4. AngelaAtede NGR 12.88 3. Sonia Bisset CUB 62.85
5.  Aurelia Trywianska POL 12.90 4. Taina Kolkkala FIN  60.09
6. Lacena Golding-Clarke JAM 13.07 5. Noraida Bicet CUB 59.28
7. Aliuska Lépez 13.21 6. Eve Laverne BAH 59.12
8. Hristidna Tabaki GRE 13.38 7. Felicia Moldovan ROM 57.89
9. Arantza Loureiro 13.55 8. Nikolett Szabo HUN 57.50

9. Mercedes Chilla 55.21
400m vallas 10. Rita Ramanauskaite LTU 53.09
1. Sandra Glover USA 53.67 Elisabetta Marin ITA sm
2. Tatyana Tereshchuk RUS 54.90
3. Anja Neupert GER 55.48 4x100m
4. Daimi Pernia CUB 55.54 1. Cuba CuB 43.04
5. Nezha Bidouane MAR 55.90 (V.Benavides, R. Diaz, D. Pérez, M.Lazo)
6. Cora Olivero 56.04 2. Holanda NED 43.69
7. Debbie-Ann Parris JAM 56.20 (V. Anner, J.Poelman, Assanoelft, A. Kramer)
8.  Yvonne Harrison PUR 57.16 Gran Bretafia GBR desc (170.1)
9. Laia Forcadell 58.66 (D.Hawcins, J.Maduaka, S.Deacon, A.Oyepitan)

Espafa ESP desc (170.1)

(A. Iglesias, J. Alba, B. Recio, A. L6pez)



